Seven-Digit Addition (T)

Name:

Date:

8738481
+ 1010006

2340 864
+ 5504032

2552247
+ 5210741

2473103
+ 5414 004

1085780
+ 8013109

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping.

3058 663
+ 6611032

5346 332
+ 3413143

2202383
+ 1711010

2526277
+ 4071612

4814 862
+ 3175027

Score:

3160665
+ 2226101

4666 637
+ 5322061

8163 886
+ 1101110

2873161
+ 7026 801

7270337
+ 2011352
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